VOLVO
Reservdelskatalog
Paris catalogue

Framskdrmar, bakskdrmar,
skyddsplatar, stinkskydd

P 110 (B18)

Mudguards,
protector plates, mudflaps

Grupp

Group 8a
Utgdva Sida
ssue 2 Page 3

YOLVO
KA3857




Crp Plio (BI8} VOLVO
5%, [0 ey iptirer, rarboiyad e sltes, muiors | s
Pos |Antal Bensmni . Det. nr |. Anmérkning
Fig. { Otv- enamning Descripfion Part No. Noles
111 Framskdam, V. ....... P Front mudguoard, L ...oi.neieanai, 87503-9 H o
1 Framskdm, H ... ..ot Front mudguard, R Cereseraiaenans 87504-7 1)
2] erf| Kederlist e tere e, Strip aeieaes e araarees e, . 13220-9 .
16 Skruv Seterentegierenartaees Screw A S 942477-1 | 5/16"-10 ACME.x 3/4"
8 SKFUY i Screw  ........ Ceernes e erenenans 955524-4 | 5/16"-18 UNC x 3/4 "
4 8 Fijaderbsicka .. ......voii... Spring washer  ......eiiiiiiieion 955921-2 | 906996
5118 Bricka, rund e Washer, round . 1923416 | 1206460
é Bricka, fyrkont  ....iiiaayn, Washer, square ...l veraS 83580-7
6] 1 Hijulhuspldt, V. .oooiaaaas, Valance, L teceassanesnarnarnone . 87304-2
1 Hijvlhusplst, H .. ............ .| Valance,R  ......... Cevereeerreaes 87305-9
71 4 SKIUV  tiienervennonanrsanaans Bolt Ceeerertecern st 9552704 | M 6 x 12 -902252-
2 Skrov ..., . Bolt  ..... e e 940135-7 | 5/16-18 UNC x 7/8"
6 SKIUY  viiiee i cee Bolt it iqiiiiiiiienaa e 955512-9 | 1/4" 20 UNC x 1/2"
8| 2 Mutter  .ovivrnenninseoneranons Nut etsereaceiaeeeaas ve.S | 9557810 I M 6
8 Fiddermutter  ..... cerrens vas Spring nut e enees,S | 941148-9
91 6 BrickG  ..iviviiinniiniiienin Washer  .i.iiiiiinieiiiaanenns veslS 192287-1 | d= 6,5
2 Bricka ........ Crbeeaieaneaaae. Waosher  ..... Cheeenesaaneanan veesS | 192341-6 | d=8,5
104 4 Fjaderbricka  ......coiaa..n. Spring washer ... ...l veee S 9559196 | d=6.1
2 Fiaderbricka ... ...l Spring washer etreereiieeeeaa..S | 955921-2 | d=8,2
M| 2 Stankskydd ... ..iiiiiiiiaeas, Mudflop  chvviiiieniiiieiiinianinees 657490-9
12| 6 SKIUV  ceviinieraeaarenanas R Screw  ...... Ve vesaeieaeniaas veesd 190344-0
13 ] Bricka  ..iiiiiiieriiirriniaenen Wesher eiresrrerreareareeans reed 192041-2
4] 2 £ 7= N Creaiaes Sy  ieeiercenens e e 657489-1
151 4 SKIUV  tivervsracarennnneinnns SCrew  cvvrerivssarocnianons beiens 190364-0
61 4 BrickG  ..oiiiiniiaiiiiiiinen Washer . ..iiiiiiiiiiiiieiieineasn 192287-1 | 120695
17 |1 Baksktirm, V. L...oiiiiiaeeen. Rear mudguerd, L ...oveinnninunnns, 88596-2 | 1)
1 Bakskdrm, H .. ...l Rear mudguard, R ...oovvvivninenen.. 88597-0 [ 1)
18 | erf Kederlist  ,...... Srevae e SIPp ciereireaa ceveeaaes.S 13220-9
19| 8 SKFUV  veveevsvrnonoanaransans Screw e S| 106830-3 o . .
8 Skruv ..., e Bolt  teeiiiirinns e S| 955524-4 | 5/16"-18 UNC x 3/4" .
4] Skrov e Bolt s v. S| 955525-1 | 5/16"-18UNC x 1"
19a] 8 Fjddermutter cheiiresincesas Spring nut beensainersasasanatans S| 941148-9
20|20 Brick@  c.vvvvrvnannenenens e Washer  ...iiiiiiiiieiiiiinn, veres S| 1923416
21|12 Fiaderbricka  .....ooiiainas, Spring washer  ......ciihieaenn ...5| 955921-2
Skyddsplatsets, V. ....... Protector plate kit, L .............. 276518-8
Skyddsplatsats, H ~ ........ Protector plate kit, R~ .............. 276519-6
22 1 . Skyddsplat, V. ...l . Protector plote, L .............. SES
1| . Skyddsplet, H  ...........l . Protector plate, R ....eeiiun... SES ’
23| 6 LSKIUY e LScrew L 190666-8
24 ) L Bricka . e . Washer L. 192041.2
25 1 . Fastigra, V. Lol . Anchorage arm, L .............. 878264
1 . Fastjarn, H v . Anchoragearm, R .............. ‘964275
26 | 2 CSKIUY e i . Secrew ... e 190566-8
1. Levereras utan hal for blink-och porkerlykta.

Supplied without holes for flasher ond parking lamps.
Est livré sans trous pour clignatants et feux de stationnement.
Lieferung ohne Bohrung fir Licht-und Stondleuchten. )
Se suministra sin agujeros para la luz de estacionamiento y luz indicadora de direccidn combinada.

Printed in Sweden




g::s: 8a P 11O (B|8) YOLVO
Sida 4 Utgéva 3 Framskdrmar, bokskdrmar, Mudguards, ReserVdekkataloQ
Page lssue skyddsplatar, stankskydd protector plates, mudflaps Parts catalogue
Pos |Antal Benamnin Descrioti Det. nr |- Anmarkning
Fig. [ Qty. € 9 escripfion Part No. Notes
27 | Stdnkskydd, V N Mudflap, L vouuunnnnnen Cersaseriaans 79580-7
1 Stankskydd, H. ...........0us Mudflap, R .ooineienrannnne crevsnaan 79581-5
28 | 4 Skruv  ceiiiiiiiiieiiiee e SCrew  tiiieiiiiinieinisiiieinnaeess 11903640
29 | 4 Bricka  ...iiiiiiieenns ereeren Washer  ....... Wit renarasboes 192041-2
30 | Stenskydd, V tharens N Gravel deflector, L ......... Cerevaen 87781-1
} Stenskydd, H o eeneann. Vees Gravel deflector, R erreerreennseens 87782-9
31 6 Bricka ....iiiiiiniinneinns ces Washer  ....... rsererserreraraes 69556-9
32 | Skyddsplat  siiieniiiiiinaea, Protector plate  .......... eeeeans evs | 662238-5
33 |1 Skyddsplat, V .o.venenn . . . Protector plate, L ........... treare 662240~
1 Skyddsplat, H...... Crebesaeasans Protector plate, R ...oivinenennenas 662239-3
34 |12 SKIUV  civvenensenrsnsssoaanas Screw ...l cerrsserersessasess | 19206650
35 |12 Brickd tieiirieiiriiiirenaanes Washer Cerersrsitasssararenessss | 120618-4

Printed in Sweden




